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01 Questionnaires

1.1 People living in The Faroe Islands
The questionnaire is in Faroese and I have translated the questions to
English for this booklet. This questionnaire has only been sent to people

over 18 years old living in The Faroe Islands.

Number of replies: 52
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What type of housing do you live in?

At home with (...)

In an apartment (...)

In a house that I (...)

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Questions Answers
At home with my parents or other family members 23,08% 12
In an apartment that I rent/own 7,69% 4
In a house that I rent/own 67,31% 35
Other 1,92% 1
In total 52
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If you live at home with family, why do you live at home?

I prefer to live with (...)I

There is alack (...)

The housing (...)
The other housing (...)

Other reasons

I don’tlive at home

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

80%

90% 100%

Questions Answers

I prefer to live with family 4,00% 2
There is a lack of other options 6,00% 3
The housing is not equivalent to my needs 2,00% 1
The other housing options are too expensive 12,00% 6
Other reasons 4,00% 2
I dont live at home 72,00% 36
In total 50
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Are you able to find housing that meets your needs?

Yes

To some degree

No

Do not know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Questions Answers

Yes 51,92% 27
To some degree 11,54% 6
No 19,23% 10
Do not know 17,31% 9
In total 52
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Do you think the current housing market has
enough of different types of housing available?

Yes l

To some degree. (...)

- I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Questions Answers

Yes 577% 3
To some degree. There could a greater variety 21,15% 11
No 73,08% 38
In total 52
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1.2 Faroese students in Denmark
The questionnaire is in Faroese and I have translated the questions to
English for this booklet. This questionnaire has only been sent to

Faroese students in Denmark.

Number of replies: 42
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Do you think it will be difficult for you to find adequate
housing when you move back to The Faroe Islands?

Yes
Maybe
No
1/we have already (...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Questions Answers
Yes 78,57% 33
Maybe 14,29% 6
No 4,76% 2
I/we have already found a place to live 2,38% 1
42

In total
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Where will you live when you move back to The Faroe Islands?

With my parents (...)

In a rented (...)

In a rented house (...)

I/we do not (...)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

80% 90%

Questions Answers
With my parents or other family members 35,71% 15
In a rented apartment or in a condominium 11,90%

In a rented house or in a house I/we own 11,90%
I/we do not know yet 40,48% 17

In total

42
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Do you think the current housing market has enough
of different types of housing available?

Yes
To some degree. (...)

No

I have not started (...)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Questions Answers

Yes 2,38% 1
To some degree. There could a greater variety 11,90% 5
No 76,19% 32
I have not started looking yet 9,52% 4
In total 42
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Are you able to find housing that meets your needs?

Yes

To some degree

No

Do not know

0% 10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80% 90% 100%

Questions Answers

Yes 11,90% 5
To some degree 3571% 15
No 30,95% 13
Do not know 21,43% 9
In total 42
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1.3 The Residents
The questionnaire is in Faroese and I have translated the questions to
English for this booklet. This questionnaire has been sent to Faroese

people in Denmark and in The Faroe Islands.

Number of replies: 25
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Whom would you like in your cohousing community?

01 Questionnaires

Couples without (...)
Elderly

Singles

Small children
Families with (...)

Single parents

Teenagers

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Questions Answers
Couples without children 91,67% 22
Elderly 41,67% 10
Singles 66,67% 16
Small children 833% 2
Families with children 45,83% 11
Single parents 33,33% 8
Teenagers 25,00% 6
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How many people would you like in your cohousing community?

4-10
10 - 25
25-40
40 +

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Questions Answers
4-10 58,33% 14
10-25 25,00% 6
25-40 12,50% 3
40 + 4,17%
In total 24
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How many rooms do you need (apart

from a bathroom and kitchen)?
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1
2
3
4+
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Questions Answers
1 16,00% 4
2 40,00% 10
3 32,00%
4+ 12,00%
In total 25
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Would you like to share a kitchen with:

One apartment I

2 - 3 apartments

4 - 5 apartments .

All the apartments

I would like my (...)

I would like my (.. H

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Questions Answers

One apartments 4,00% 1
2 - 3 apartments 8,00% 2
4 - 5 apartments 8,00% 2
All the apartments 0,00% 0
I would like my own kitchen and no common kitchen 44,00% 11
I would like my own kitchen and a common kitchen 36,00% 9
In total 25
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What should the other residents be like?

Same as me (...) -

People from (...)

eontnsion . R

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Questions Answers

Same as me (e.g. same age or background) 16,00% 4
People from different backgrounds 16,00% 4
A combination of the two answers above 68,00% 17
In total 25
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